KINDER MORGAN INC.

KINDER MORGAN INC.

ISIN:  US49456B1017

Overview

2024/07/26 15:52:56
Price

19.656 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.53% (0.30)

US49456B1017

KMI

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

43,710 EUR

S&P 500

-(0)

-(0)

19.356 EUR
19.70 EUR
19.356 EUR
19.36 EUR
211
4,150.00

8

150

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 49456B101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49456B1017&ID_NOTATION=43110376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49456B1017&ID_NOTATION=43110376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8bd5b108f92e92366fa9cf8d4df9a82e2e79b347907bae45fa4dce6ce581dde&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a576dea76c9205c44&time=1722199093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=257e84dd75cc6c7823be3cda9d29d8c8b2920bbfeb2b07c07d4c0cb536a89126&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1ac67af9206909b2&time=1722199093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18d17bf2af375eebcf017d87da3232939904a3b90542740e7dbe78034cd7ce58&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03fcc3ba92e71b1e6&time=1722199093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4af7080396db7f7d0b49da53e25477081a415a0b6cebc14e3a20ae7077e9d755&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0af520d7fb1a0a3c8&time=1722199093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc04be017e7a0f5623ece018070c8768f94a628da1b8fb7e4dc3db25edaf9bd4&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96834beaa85701343&time=1722199093&tool=RSC

KINDER MORGAN INC.

Details

2024/07/26 15:52:56

Price

19.656 EUR

Difference (] 1.53% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN US49456B1017
Symbol KMI
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,710 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 19.356 EUR
High 19.70 EUR
Low 19.356 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.36 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 211
Trading volume 4,150.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +23.41% +21.75% +30.60%
Perf (abs.) +3.73 +3.51 +4.61
Beta 0.38 0.48 0.63
Volatility 17.85 17.92 23.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

Price data

FactSet

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

19.654 EUR (209
18.668 EUR (1,077
17.671 EUR (575
16.544 EUR (324

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.266 EUR (2024/02/12
20.240 EUR (2024/07/23
15.032 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

19.554 EUR 0.00

19.686 EUR 0.04

21.37USD 268.55

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:52 19.656 EUR 0.00
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02

19.48 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
20.240 EUR (2024/07/23)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
4

11

52,153

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43110376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45091906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43156212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43259925

KINDER MORGAN INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
25

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

17:37 21.15USD 0.01

09:51 19.774 EUR 0.00

19:30 19.568 EUR 0.00

08:02 19.344 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43396350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43267771

KINDER MORGAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Kmnsnﬁmonenn

Contact Details
KINDER MORGAN INC.

1001 Louisiana Street, Suite 1000 - 77002
Houston

Telefon: +1-713-369-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Kinder Chairman of Board of

Directors

Amy Chronis Member of Board of
Directors

Anthony Hall Member of Board of
Directors

Arthur Member of Board of

Reichstetter Directors

C. Shaper Member of Board of
Directors

Deborah Member of Board of

MacDonald Directors

Joel Staff Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Morgan Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Vagt Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Kean Member of Board of
Directors

Ted Allan Member of Board of

Gardner Directors

William Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Kimberly Allen  Chairman of Managing

Dang Board

David P. Member of Executive

Michels Committee

Denise R. Member of Executive

Mathews Committee

James Holland Member of Executive
Committee

Jordan H. Mintz Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Huse Member of Executive
Committee

Richard D. Member of Executive

Kinder Committee

Tom Martin Member of Executive
Committee
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